OPI + THE GEL BOTTLE AROMATHERAPY ASSOCIATES
File + polish £18

I f3o Full body massage (50 mins) £60

Classic gel manicure cin Full body massage + mini facial (70 mins) £80

Deluxe manicure £38 Back, neck + shoulder massage (30 mins) £40

Belo Gl Greue £49 Intensive back, neck + shoulder massage (30 mins) £40

Little princess polish £12 Rose pregnancy massage (50 mins) £60

File + gel polish £29 Rose pregnancy massage + mini facial (70 mins) £80

Add builder gel to gel nails £5 Heavy leg revival massage (25 mins) E3H

File + gel polish with soak off + builder gel £39 Indian head massage (35 mins) £45

Gel fingers + toes £54 Hot stones back, neck + shoulder massage (35 mins) £45

Gel removal (with re-application) £5

Gel removal + condition £16

Add nail art to gel nails (please book in advance):

- Tier 1 (simple / French) £3

- Tier 2 (nail art - max 2 nails) £5

- Tier 3 (more complex / 2 nails or more) P.O.A o greom €14
Lycon nostril wax £15
Lycon back + top of arms wax (to t-shirt line) £38

/ Lycon back wax £35

Lycon chest wax £35

QRIS s @I PeanrtiE Lycon back + chest wax £45

Filie + polisb A1 Lycon back, chest + abdomen wax £50

ClaSSTC pedlcur§ 2 Power manicure £25

Classic gel pedicure f44 )

Deluxe pedicure £39 Al [PEEElo S0

el sl sedhemre £49 Intensive back, neck + shoulder massage £40

Litille princess pellish £12 Full body massage + mini facial (70 mins) £80

File + gel polish £29 SkinCeuticals signature facial (30 mins) £55

Add builder gel to gel nails £5

File + gel polish with soak off + builder gel £39

Gel fingers + toes £54 10% DISCOUNT FOR STUDENTS AND NHS STAFF

Gel removal (with re-application) £5

Gel removal + condition £16

OUR TREATMENTS

SIENNA X

Spray tan (develops in 8 hours) £23

4 x Spray tan (4 spray tans for the price of 3) £69

Express spray tan (develops in 1-4 hours) £25

4 x Express spray tan £75

Half body spray tan £18

4 x Half body spray tan (4 spray tans for the price of 3) £54 MISSYSBEAUTY.CO.UK

MISSY'S, 6-8 PILLORY ST, NANTWICH CW5 5BD
INFO@MISSYSBEAUTY.CO.UK
01270 629197




SKIN ANALYSIS + CONSULTATION

Redeemable against skin / laser / beauty treatments

SKINCEUTICALS
Signature facial (30 mins)
Prescriptive facial (45 mins)
Ultimate facial (60 mins)

HYDRAFACIAL

Signature Hydrafacial (30 mins)

Platinum Hydrafacial (includes choice of booster, 60 mins)
Hydrafacial booster upgrade (Signature only)
Lip perk treatment upgrade

Eye perk treatment upgrade

Lip and eye perk upgrade

Dermaplane upgrade

Skin retin upgrade

Scalp cleanse

Keravive partial scalp

Keravive full scalp

Course offers available

Course of 6 - receive a 10% discount

Course of 12 for the price of 10 treatments
Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount

DERMAPLANING

Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins)
Dermaplaning deluxe facial (50 mins)
Add on dermalux LED (10 mins)

Skin retin xpert upgrade

MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING
Microneedling consultation (redeemable)
Microneedling Facial (45 mins)

3 x Microneedling facial

3 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit
6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit
Skin retin xpert upgrade

SKIN PEELS

£55
£75
£90

£90
£160
£40
£30
£30
£50
£20
£40
£120
£195
£245

£45
£70
£20
£40

£20
£125
£300
£450
£700
£40

Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on

your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing
Mandatory skin peel consultation (redeemable)
Mesoestetic Mesopeel (peel selected at consult)

6 x Mesopeel inc skincare kit worth £200
(recommended for best results)

Cosmelan De-pigmentation treatment
(inc skincare pre / post treatment)

£20
£85
£650

£900

*

DERMALUX LED PHOTOTHERAPY
Single treatment (20 mins)

6 x Dermalux

12 x Dermalux

Facial add on (10 mins)

6 x Facial add on

12 x Facial add on

AROMATHERAPY ASSOCIATES
The Ultimate Wellbeing facial (90 mins)
The Ultimate Glow facial (60 mins)

The Ultimate Rebalancing facial (60 mins)

ADVANCED SKIN TREATMENTS

Cryopen cryotherapy consultation
+ treatment (7 area)

Additional treatment (tbc at appt) FROM

Patch test required prior to first tint treatments
Eyebrow shape

Eyebrow tint*

Eyebrow shape + tint*

Eyelash tint*

Eyelash + eyebrow tint*

Eyebrow shape + tint + eyelash tint*

HD BROWS
HD Brows*
HD Sculpt* (HD Brow with lamination)

NOUVEAU LASHES

LVL Lashes (Lift & Tint - 60 mins)*

Full set classic lash extensions

Baby lash infill (30 mins)

Lash infill (45 mins)

Extended infill (60 mins)

Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours)
Hybrid lash infill (60 mins)

OPAL STUDIOS

We're pleased to offer bridal and special occasion
make-up in collaboration with Opal Studios

To enquire, contact
T: 07359 820421 | E: opalstudiosnantwich@outlook.com

£40
£200
£360
£20
£100
£180

£100
£80
£80

£60

£10

£14
£14
£20
£20
£24
£30

£30
£47

£47
£60
£28
£34
£45
£70
£45

SOPRANO ICE PLATINUM
Free consultation essential prior to treatment

Per

treatment 6 x sessions
Full leg £230 £1150
Half leg £160 £800
Underarm £100 £500
Bikini £100 £500
Brazilian £130 £650
Hollywood £130 £650
Lip + chin £90 £450
Lip or chin £60 £300
Cheek £60 £300
Mid brows £50 £250
Full arm £145 £725
Half arm £100 £500
Neck £100 £500
Shoulders £160 £800
Full back £200 £1000
Lower or upper back £120 £600
Chest + stomach £200 £1000
Fingers or toes £40 £200
Fingers + toes £70 £350

Other areas available on request

LYCON PREMIUM HOT + STRIP WAX

Full legs

Half legs

Three quarter legs
Underarms

Half arms

Full arms

Bikini

High line bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood

Lip

Chin

Lip + chin
Nostril

Cheek

Lip, chin + cheek

10 x sessions

£1840
£1280
£800
£800
£1040
£1040
£720
£480
£480
£400
£1160
£800
£800
£1280
£1600
£960
£1600
£320
£560

£38
£28
£32
£22
£22
£26
£24
£30
£40
£40
£14
£14
£20
£14
£15
£25



