

MISSY'S

OUR TREATMENTS

OFI + INE GEL BOTTLE	
File + polish	£18
Classic manicure	£32
Classic gel manicure	£44
Deluxe manicure	£38
Deluxe gel manicure	£49
Little princess polish	£12
File + gel polish	£29
Add builder gel to gel nails	£5
File + gel polish with soak off + builder gel	£39
Gel fingers + toes	£54
Gel removal (with re-application)	£5
Gel removal + condition	£16
Add nail art to gel nails (please book in advance):	
- Tier 1 (simple / French)	£3
- Tier 2 (nail art - max 2 nails)	£5
- Tier 3 (more complex / 2 nails or more)	$P \cap A$

OPI + THE GEL BOTTLE

File + polish	£18
Classic pedicure	£36
Classic gel pedicure	£44
Deluxe pedicure	£39
Deluxe gel pedicure	£49
Little princess polish	£12
File + gel polish	£29
Add builder gel to gel nails	£5
File + gel polish with soak off + builder gel	£39
Gel fingers + toes	£54
Gel removal (with re-application)	£5
Gel removal + condition	£16

SIENNA X

Spray tan (develops in 8 hours)	£23
4 x Spray tan (4 spray tans for the price of 3)	£69
Express spray tan (develops in 1-4 hours)	£25
4 x Express spray tan	£75
Half body spray tan	£18
4 x Half hody spray tan (A spray tans for the price of 3)	£54

GIFT VOUCHERS evailable in solon + online

AROMATHERAPY ASSOCIATES

Full body massage (50 mins)	£60
Full body massage + mini facial (70 mins)	£80
Back, neck + shoulder massage (30 mins)	£40
ntensive back, neck + shoulder massage (30 mins)	£40
Rose pregnancy massage (50 mins)	£60
Rose pregnancy massage + mini facial (70 mins)	£80
Heavy leg revival massage (25 mins)	£35
ndian head massage (35 mins)	£45
Hot stones back, neck + shoulder massage (35 mins)	£45

Brow groom	£14
Lycon nostril wax	£15
Lycon back + top of arms wax (to t-shirt line)	£38
Lycon back wax	£35
Lycon chest wax	£35
Lycon back + chest wax	£45
Lycon back, chest + abdomen wax	£50
Power manicure	£25
Power pedicure	£30
Intensive back, neck + shoulder massage	£40
Full body massage + mini facial (70 mins)	£80
SkinCeuticals signature facial (30 mins)	£55

10% DISCOUNT FOR STUDENTS AND NHS STAFF



MISSYSBEAUTY.CO.UK MISSY'S, 6-8 PILLORY ST, NANTWICH CW5 5BD INFO@MISSYSBEAUTY.CO.UK





Facials

(inc skincare pre / post treatment)

(Vo			
SKIN ANALYSIS + CONSULTATION	£20	DERMALUX LED PHOTOTHERAPY	
Redeemable against skin / laser / beauty treatments		Single treatment (20 mins)	
		6 x Dermalux	
SKINCEUTICALS		12 x Derma l ux	
Signature facial (30 mins)	£55	Facial add on (10 mins)	
Prescriptive facial (45 mins)	£75	6 x Facial add on	
Ultimate facial (60 mins)	£90	12 x Facial add on	
Offiliate facial (00 lillis)	170		
		AROMATHERAPY ASSOCIATES	
HYDRAFACIAL		The Ultimate Wellbeing facial (90 mins)	
Signature Hydrafacial (30 mins)	£90	The Ultimate Glow facial (60 mins)	
Platinum Hydrafacial (includes choice of booster, 60 min		The Ultimate Rebalancing facial (60 mins)	
Hydrafacial booster upgrade (Signature only)	£40		
Lip perk treatment upgrade	£30	ADVANCED SKIN TREATMENTS	
Eye perk treatment upgrade	£30	Cryopen cryotherapy consultation + treatment (1 area)	
Lip and eye perk upgrade	£50 £20	, ,	FROI
Dermaplane upgrade		Additional treatment (tbc at appt)	FROI
Skin retin upgrade	£40		
Scalp cleanse	£120	Carrie Parales	
Keravive partial scalp	£195	Eyes + Brows	
Keravive full scalp	£245		
Course offers available		* Patch test required prior to first tint treatments	
Course of 6 - receive a 10% discount		Eyebrow shape	
Course of 12 for the price of 10 treatments		Eyebrow tint*	
Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount		Eyebrow shape + tint*	
		Eyelash tint*	
DERMAPLANING		Eyelash + eyebrow tint*	
Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins)	£45	Eyebrow shape + tint + eyelash tint*	
Dermaplaning deluxe facial (50 mins)	£70	H.B. B.B.O.W.C	
Add on dermalux LED (10 mins)	£20	HD BROWS	
Skin retin xpert upgrade	£40	HD Brows*	
		HD Sculpt* (HD Brow with lamination)	
MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING		NOUVEAU LASHES	
Microneedling consultation (redeemable)	£20	LVL Lashes (Lift & Tint - 60 mins)*	
Microneedling Facial (45 mins)	£125	Full set classic lash extensions	
3 x Microneedling facial	£300	Baby lash infill (30 mins)	
3 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit	£450	Lash infill (45 mins)	
6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit	£700	Extended infill (60 mins)	
Skin retin xpert upgrade	£40	Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours)	
		Hybrid lash infill (60 mins)	
SKIN PEELS			
Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depe your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or agein		Makeyp	
Mandatory skin peel consultation (redeemable)	£20	1 1-011	
		OPAL STUDIOS	
Mesoestetic Mesopeel (peel selected at consult)	£85	Wo're pleased to offer bridgland ansaidland	ocie =
6 x Mesopeel inc skincare kit worth £200 (recommended for best results)	£650	We're pleased to offer bridal and special occa make-up in collaboration with Opal Studios	121011
Cosmelan De-pigmentation treatment (inc skincare pre / post treatment)	£900	To enquire, contact	k 00 m



SOPRANO ICE PLATINUM

f40 f200 f360 f20 f100 f180

£100 £80 £80

£60

£14 £14 £20

£20 £24 £30

£30

£47

£47

£60 £28 £34 £45 £70 £45

T: 07359 820421 | E: opalstudiosnantwich@outlook.com

FROM £10

Free consultation essential prior to treatment

	Per	6 x sessions	10
	treatment	o x sessions	10 x sessions
Full leg	£230	£1150	£1840
Half leg	£160	£800	£1280
Underarm	£100	£500	£800
Bikini	£100	£500	£800
Brazilian	£130	£650	£1040
Hollywood	£130	£650	£1040
Lip + chin	£90	£450	£720
Lip or chin	£60	£300	£480
Cheek	£60	£300	£480
Mid brows	£50	£250	£400
Full arm	£145	£725	£1160
Half arm	£100	£500	£800
Neck	£100	£500	£800
Shoulders	£160	£800	£1280
Fu ll back	£200	£1000	£1600
Lower or upper back	£120	£600	£960
Chest + stomach	£200	£1000	£1600
Fingers or toes	£40	£200	£320
Fingers + toes	£70	£350	£560
Other areas available on req	uest		

GO CARDLESS INTEREST FREE PAYMENT PLANS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ALL COURSES



LYCON PREMIUM HOT + STRIP WAX

Lip, chin + cheek

Full legs		£38
Half legs		£28
Three quarter	legs	£32
Underarms		£22
Half arms		£22
Full arms		£26
Bikini		£24
High line bikir	ni	£30
Brazilian		£40
Hollywood		£40
Lip		£14
Chin		£14
Lip + chin		£20
Nostril		£14
Cheek		£15

£25